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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 RIGGS, WRIGLEY               Venture Heights        1:00.22   18
  2 PETERS, LANE                 2A_Hepburn             1:00.26   16
  3 REBAN, DOMINIC               3A_Waldheim            1:04.45   11
  4 BRAUN, JAXON                 3A_Waldheim            1:07.94    7
  5 KIELO, JACK                  3A_Delisle             1:09.36    4
  6 REDDEKOPP, DREW              Venture Heights        1:30.35    1
  7 WEISMILLER, BEN              Venture Heights        1:39.72
Section  2
  1 KARAKOCHUK, BENSON           3A_Delisle             1:02.64   12
  2 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle             1:05.07    9
  3 MUNRO, IAN                   Lake Vista School      1:14.93    3
  4 SANICO, SHANE                Lake Vista School      1:17.14    2
 -- MONTGOMERY, DECLAN           Valley Manor School        DNS
 -- SADER, MATTHEW               Valley Manor School        DNS
 -- PETERS, LARSON               2A_Langham                 DNS
Section  3
  1 SHEPPARD, LEVI               2A_Langham             1:00.42   14
  2 FRIESEN, CODY                2A_Langham             1:02.48   13
  3 JOHNSON, FINLEY              2A_Langham             1:04.61   10
  4 CHARLES, NATHANIEL           4A_Martensville        1:06.45    8
  5 ALMEN, JACKSON               4A_Martensville        1:08.02    6
  6 REMPEL, BEN                  Lake Vista School      1:09.18    5

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 RIGGS, WRIGLEY               Venture Heights        1:00.22   1  18
  2 PETERS, LANE                 2A_Hepburn             1:00.26   1  16
  3 SHEPPARD, LEVI               2A_Langham             1:00.42   3  14
  4 FRIESEN, CODY                2A_Langham             1:02.48   3  13
  5 KARAKOCHUK, BENSON           3A_Delisle             1:02.64   2  12
  6 REBAN, DOMINIC               3A_Waldheim            1:04.45   1  11
  7 JOHNSON, FINLEY              2A_Langham             1:04.61   3  10
  8 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle             1:05.07   2   9
  9 CHARLES, NATHANIEL           4A_Martensville        1:06.45   3   8
 10 BRAUN, JAXON                 3A_Waldheim            1:07.94   1   7
 11 ALMEN, JACKSON               4A_Martensville        1:08.02   3   6
 12 REMPEL, BEN                  Lake Vista School      1:09.18   3   5
 13 KIELO, JACK                  3A_Delisle             1:09.36   1   4
 14 MUNRO, IAN                   Lake Vista School      1:14.93   2   3
 15 SANICO, SHANE                Lake Vista School      1:17.14   2   2
 16 REDDEKOPP, DREW              Venture Heights        1:30.35   1   1
 17 WEISMILLER, BEN              Venture Heights        1:39.72   1
 -- PETERS, LARSON               2A_Langham                 DNS   2
 -- MONTGOMERY, DECLAN           Valley Manor School        DNS   2
 -- SADER, MATTHEW               Valley Manor School        DNS   2
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....Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            177        2) Lake Vista School         165
    3) Venture Heights School     161        4) 2A_Langham                156.50
    5) 3A_Delisle                 131        6) 3A_Waldheim                88
    7) Valley Manor School         75        8) 2A_ Asquith                51
    9) 1A_Blaine Lake              29.50    10) 1A_Borden                  21
   11) 2A_Hepburn                  16       12) Laird School               15
   13) 1A_Perdue                    1


